
Emery High School 2019 Girl's Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Wed. Aug. 7 VS North Sanpete 4:00 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 16 @ Parowan

Thurs. Aug. 22 @ Grand 3:30 p.m.

Tues. Aug. 27 VS South Sevier 4:00 p.m.

Thurs. Aug. 29 @ Millard 3:30 p.m.

Tues. Sept. 3 @ Grand 4:00 p.m.

Thurs. Sept. 5 @ South Sevier 4:00 p.m.

Tues. Sept. 10 VS San Juan 4:00 p.m.

Thurs. Sept. 12 VS Richfield 4:00 p.m.

Tues. Sept. 17 @ Carbon 4:00 p.m.

Thurs. Sept. 19 VS Grand 4:00 p.m.

Thurs. Sept. 26 @ San Juan 4:00 p.m.

Tues. Oct. 1 @ Richfield 4:00 p.m.

Thurs. Oct. 3 VS Carbon 4:00 p.m.

TBD State Playoffs TBD


